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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
71.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News |
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill! Billies
7.48 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices° 5 The Man I Might Have Mar-rie

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in adyance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. ;

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Melodies for the Valley1.30 Colleges and Careers
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victims
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man t Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
9. O Four Sisters

9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Fleming and Dr. Florey (Peni-cillin)
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty sessionoy |5. 0 hildren’s session
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.16 Norwich Victim

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
ida Scudder10.0 The Toff: SZE¥s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4ZB BE hay I
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking IncorporatedThe Home Service session
— (Joyce)3. Q For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
5. The Children’s session

These You Have Loved
London News
The Show of Shows
Grow Your Own Vegetables
Norwich Victim
The Last of the Hill Billies
Current Ceiling Prices
The Man I Might Have Mar-wottotae

eweos Susan Lee
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Four Sisters
Drama of Medicine: Dr.

Rene Dubos (Tyrothricin)10.0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

OCHS

_SONNNDOS

yf PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling ?rices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim (first
broadcast)7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
QO Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of. Medicine: Dr.
Rene Dubos (Tyrothricin)
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

New Writing !
New Publishing !
New Zealanders can write, but it is not
always easy to find a publisher: Gifted
New Zealanders now publish their works
co-operatively through the Progressive
Publishing SocietyL0 venture founded
and run on co-operative lines:

ISLANDS OF DANGER
By Ernest Beaglehole. Humorous and
shrewd observations of the social life and
marriage customs of the natives of a
Pacific island: Written with lightness and
charm. Illustrated, 15/6

HALF-LENGTHS
By F L Combs Drawn by a masterly
hand, this book is an excellent portrait of
New Zealand community life. Russell Clark
has added three lively illustrations. 7/-
MAORI PROBLEMS To-DAY
By R L Meek 2/
POEMS BY CLYDE CARR; M:P. 3/6

FOR CHILDREN
THE BOOK OF WIREMU
By Stella Morice. With illustrations by
Nancy Bolton; this book about a littleMaori boy is beautifully and excitingly
told: The illustrations are delightful. 5/6
BAGGIE
And HisFamousCat, Tam
By Alexandra Mason; Illustrated by Nancy
Bolton: In story and pictijre this book
about a most lovable cat will make an
excellent present. 2/6
Obtainable AII Booksellers

The PROGRESSIVE
PUBLISHING SOCIETY
P.os Box 956, WELLINGTON:

COODFOR FARMALSO 'BdOts

RUBBEREideSOLES8HEELS
THEY OUTLAST OTHERS

A Productof the
LATEX RUBBER CO_ LTD:
ChristchurchEnzide C0 whom all trade inquiries
chould be directed:

what
"HERES uantingTvebeen
forYEARSI"

HANDEX
HandProtector
Protectsthehands
like an Invisible
Glove!
HANDEX keeps theMe hands sofc andsupple.

talot Never again will You
ed roughen Your hancwith harsh scrubbing
{0 clean chem simply
use Handex firsti
Avallableacallstores:

3otherJidyHuse Products
FURNEX LiquidVeneerBATHEXBachCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ:Agents:

SASmlch8Coa. Ltd., 82-84AlbereSe:.Auckland
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